JP Number:
20021186

Dimension Table:
05

Part: SE1405-003-2

Inspected Casting #1

No.
Insp. No(s)
            Print Dim.
Pos#1a
Pos#2a
Pos#3a
Pos#4a
Pos#4b
Pos#3b
Pos#2b
Pos#1b
Note

1
5
.75
.755
.762
.762
.800
NA
NA
NA
NA
 Avg. = .770

2
5
1.95 + .13 -.00 Typ.
1.965
2.00
1.960
1.950
1.985
1.950
1.960
1.960
 Avg. = 1.966

3
5
5.20 +.13 -.00
5.240
5.275
5.240
5.265
NA
NA
NA
NA
 Avg. = 5.255

4
5
6.70 Ref
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

5
5
1.50 Ref
1.505
1.535
1.498
1.500
1.503
1.509
1.485
1.485
  Avg. = 1.503

6
5
4.64 Ref
4.627
4.665
4.680
4.668
NA
NA
NA
NA
  Avg. = 4.660

General Notes:

NA = Not Available 
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